
List of OJT Students

S.No. Registered No. Student name Company

1 20NU1A0227 YELLAPU NAGA SOWMYA SREE M/s. HMI Engineering Services

2 21NU5A0202 BUDDHA RAKESH M/s. HMI Engineering Services

3 20NU1A0558 KUNDRAPU MANIKANTA M/s. HMI Engineering Services

4 20NU1A05B6 T. VINAY KUMAR M/s. HMI Engineering Services

5 20NU1A0558 K. MANIKANTA M/s. HMI Engineering Services

6 21NU5A0518 S. DINESH M/s. HMI Engineering Services

7 20NU1A05B8 U. SAI NARENDRA VARMA M/s. HMI Engineering Services

8 20NU1A0565 L. DHARMA TEJA M/s. HMI Engineering Services

9 20NU1A0417 BODALA PAVANKUMAR M/s. HMI Engineering Services

10 20NU1A0446 KALLA LOKESH M/s. HMI Engineering Services

11 20NU1A0454 KOPPAKA VENKATA SAI SANDEEP M/s. HMI Engineering Services

12 20NU1A0460 KOTYADA VIJAYA LAKSHMI M/s. HMI Engineering Services

13 21NU5A0408 JAGGUMANTRI TANMAYEE SUDHA M/s. HMI Engineering Services

14 20NU1A0486 PADAMATA YAKSHA SAI M/s. HMI Engineering Services

15 20NU1A0489 PANDA DEEPTHI M/s. HMI Engineering Services

16 20NU1A0493 PITTA ROHIT REDDY M/s. HMI Engineering Services

17 21NU5A0416 SURUNA PREM KUMAR M/s. HMI Engineering Services

18 21NU5A0419 YELLE DEEPIKA PRIYA M/s. HMI Engineering Services
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S.No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Department Date of Placement Name of the Company CTC (in Rupees)
1 20NU1A0558 KUNDRAPU MANIKANTA CSE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
2 20NU1A05B6 T. VINAY KUMAR CSE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
3 21NU5A0518 S. DINESH CSE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
4 20NU1A05B8 U. SAI NARENDRA VARMA CSE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
5 20NU1A0565 L. DHARMA TEJA CSE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
6 20NU1A0417 BODALA PAVANKUMAR ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
7 20NU1A0446 KALLA LOKESH ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
8 20NU1A0454 KOPPAKA VENKATA SAI SANDEEP ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
9 20NU1A0460 KOTYADA VIJAYA LAKSHMI ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
10 21NU5A0408 JAGGUMANTRI TANMAYEE SUDHA ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
11 20NU1A0486 PADAMATA YAKSHA SAI ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
12 20NU1A0489 PANDA DEEPTHI ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
13 20NU1A0493 PITTA ROHIT REDDY ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
14 21NU5A0416 SURUNA PREM KUMAR ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
15 21NU5A0419 YELLE DEEPIKA PRIYA ECE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
16 20NU1A0227 YELLAPU NAGA SOWMYA SREE EEE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
17 21NU5A0202 BUDDHA RAKESH EEE 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
18 21NU5A0317 SOURAV DAS ME 20.12.2022 M/s. HMI Engineering Services 4.13 LPA
19 20NU1A0468 M.TEJA ECE 13.06.2023 M/s.Digital World of Mouth Services 2.4 LPA
20 20NU1A05A1 S. DHARMIKA CSE 13.06.2023 M/s.Digital World of Mouth Services 2.4 LPA
21 20NU1A0101 AYILADA BALARAJA NARENDRA SHANKAR CE 15.06.2023 M/s. Design to Design 2 LPA
22 21NU5A0110 VADDADI LOKESH CE 15.06.2023 M/s. Design to Design 2 LPA
23 20NU1A0122 UPPULURI SATHWIK RAJU CE 15.06.2023 M/s. Design to Design 2 LPA
24 21NU5A0109 THALLAPU REDDY SAI KUMAR CE 15.06.2023 M/s. Design to Design 2 LPA
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Innovative strategies for advanced Learners 

Competitive programming to elevate problem-solving abilities 

S. No Name of the Student LEETCODE HACKERRANK GFG CODECHEF CODEFORCES CODING NINJA TOTAL 

1 DEEPAK RAPETI 322 50 100 63 0 22 557 

2 MANOJ KUMAR 157 47 17 19 0 0 240 

3 SHYAM BANDARU 245 100 27 10 0 250 632 

4 VEERABABU SREESAILAM 108 125 5 102 0 0 340 

5 SUNKARA MURALI KRISHNA  222 100 5 131 0 0 458 

6 DHEERAJ BHAVIRI 247 100 20 0 0 59 426 

7 D. SUSHMA 218 112 12 122 0 5 469 

8 BHABANI SANKAR OJHA 101 100 10 0 0 5 216 

9 VINISHA ADIREDDY  123 47 6 105 0 54 335 

10 KANDULA CHANDINI  139 52 12 49 0 0 252 

11 LAKSHMI NAIDU 106 70 1 81 0 0 258 

12 VARADA KARUNAKAR  334 120 24 101 0 0 579 

13 CH. M. V. SATYA MURTHY 127 74 0 173 0 0 374 

14 G.JYOTHI 222 110 5 120 0 2 459 

15 A.SAGAR 236 100 20 150 0 0 506 

16 B.JANAKIRAM 112 38 5 110 0 0 265 

17 G JAYAPRAKASH  120 80 0 75 0 5 280 

 





 



 



 

Industry Institute Linkage 

List of Courses Offered 

S.No. Title Duration Branch Credits offered 

1 Java Programming 3 months CSE 01 

2 Python Programming 3 months 
CSE - AIML, 

CSE - DS 
01 

3 C Programming 3 months CE 01 

4 Basics of Power Systems 3 months EEE 01 

5 Basics of Induction Motor 3 months EEE 01 

6 
Industrial Automation 
(PLC & SCADA) 

3 months EEE 01 

7 Industrial IOT 3 months EEE 01 

8 PCB Design 3 months ECE 01 

9 Embedded Systems 3 months ECE 01 

10 
Ship Building Concept and 
Design using NXCAD 

3 months ME 01 

11 Mechatronics 3 months ME 01 

12 Industrial Robotics 3 months ME 01 

13 
Product Life Cycle 
Management 

3 months ME 01 

14 Competitive Programming 3 months 
ECE, CSE - 
AIML, CSE – 

DS, CSE 
- 
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